


;|

IJJI

i,




1t . 3

f -_1:_ L Iy | : -_.-

T,

i
-

i




| t"_ T i | e
= 41.1.51H//nl_iflimh'u;ll‘l [ ! :H”i. ’i‘ l.mllln

: I -'I [,’l”imlﬂ« ,
i }

-

| 4

Wit

L
4
-




_‘

1







1 ICE CREAM

3
B
s A

i =
. L
o L (E

.l
=9




= e
T - ’
R ks | JI“’J N

s
-4

Bl
_l

et













STUART - pORTO -
HOLMES . FINO -




=




e
- -
< L

¥ = .
i ] | ik | . ** Y '
o T il

m pAEI I

.l
hj-‘-




Ticks s s Only

P OPEN

NEED CASH?

AT
i L%
| i /H' LY N ..
| ay Y

76 76 1%

FITEi TS

WeHavea Yo
Loan to Meet Your Needs




UL e S T e e












##
\T AMERICAN SHOE ST

L "'“iﬁ b _
2 ..a : - ‘ . l

‘ “ Py N

#1.:!
AR,
b
.
*
"







. e
s o B!
]

T T,
- FE. e e
Ty y
















BLACKL.
RapeRs CAP |







—

B L
: ’ ]
i
[ .
... [
| & - p
W
§
¥ '
g ........_._..___.
s =
T
i
|
IJ -
X =
|
L -
| . L
i * " l.lutlrl a
b v u-]_.-.u.rl.-..ll..u-.lll.l._.._l._l_.ll.lll n
¥ ¥ o = &, .
A
e -
¥ o }

.-..-“ .._ L - ==
LY
ks ] g Vgt
R " -
&l i -.‘ -

Ty . 0 "

= 1 EER
, T __.. Ly L
.-J_I. : p i _‘
J... . r e ! k. b = L
e i L i
.ll... ) - a '
) |__ . ¥ "l .
S F ik ]
Il ’ g
3 = KT

l-—






o 1 e SEF ) SN ST Nl TR CRARTR | L 2

::-.Jl.'-‘.l"?'-"!l-.-t

m ——






..-,.__...J.a.-...._.,.
e




Irucks Yans.Rvs Only

76 76 716

NEED CASH?
Y. |







et
e










T '.I--..-;. s ""a‘."“,,l\f" T:; e
(Ea s

FHa o e
Lo MO =l

Aol [ Coing
L

: ’ N lialer
“ r_..-,.:-‘d ¥ - ; 1 q ; ] - T
Py - - [ g 3 T R
AR e e R
B E o e =

k.

e

g




CENTRAL
PLAZA

.' A1l 1% _p'

"
-.- L
-

Y

R ——

i)







]
L

=
=]
-
=
-




SILE SALE

M.
|
w







-

TR
* Y










i g

g

i
1

LW ¥

-~ L
= g
A AES o -
L
.
Y
B N .
¥ . i
e J--
= R i |
- '
" -
i [
& %
-
L
- » ;s
i T | —.
"
" F'.- 5
o W .
s -:|_ e gy
" & 2
s .-‘-\_h
ot N e
) 3
= g il
. =
i =

















































e, o " 1 g .2 * r #
b el bl . § i LT -r_f “ = g
__: e .. oy - |.,.: (s -q._':rﬂ-.-._:.,.ii‘li _*E: e - . =
. o L iy .-r_m.'lﬂi A ﬂ . = f'-.i“-h"‘__.+ 1 ;
= = e L . o r'-‘ 4 .- - e -
iy S E - F o '-+h_- l--_ LL -' W '
. - -
- - =
PP i s s
e i il

-
% g = N
- {.;I'-'-':"r'_ e W
P ™ . . 1*]: -
- " y

- - L
e

"'_.-ruu"'- =i

= oy By

‘-ﬁ_'. L ¥ ! v

e

M

-5 -















L
&

=

LT
. !-‘_

]





















- VN
1"1\ o e

._'
LY T

& *1“

=

‘. EL LI
















D
y

-

= _. .
gagres.
'3{_1:..' A

___'-.I":.'- L

F

", .‘:'.:.-.‘ -
!L_:I‘._*_ ",

U .

.
F

& O

-~
b T ..-_';'...l
.

e
-

e
i
=

2’ S

F = 5
- e o

- :._‘_I-.;-.-? __'

- gl




hip e g R i i e

e

St S o
1










o
_atH_.
-

—

F
"
-

Y o B

"'-T""—*.:_-.;. oL = ity
R W g
e .I. ." - &

al
i =

L.

——




§ Vg ey

'

_.J__.'. -‘ ; '?._
R e 0, Tty o sNo g - o o ' ! 35t 4 I 7 5 Ay SN 4 e s iy
+II'+.-';.." ._‘—-':'_'ﬁrfh'l::r-‘:"'l ' lh_ﬂ.-;"ﬁ.#"!.-h- '.l..._-l-ll L g o o x a « S o 5 il 1 s - . 'y 2 S it i R o o .I'E;_ - . ..:_" 1 .

. .: ) : 'fmﬂ'ﬂr-r ."-r__,_ y 1 . k e ik 1 o

._--

Db T PN
w
S

-






il{ll IJ,II’III

m_|||u| I

4!-'||I|I

O [ ]

uulm il

. 0

I

¥

e Y

F

& i o T

. .____n“.h
" i s

«fF -
i
r P’
- - -
- .

_—

|}

i T . .
rﬂ"’ '.' :

+
- F
#
il
&
- -
v -
F
i
- oy
-
H + 3
- e
# =
4 a
2l it
-
d -



i [ T LI i
. . . j | i ll : i Rl I L L] § i
ll.!h!ﬂﬂ_l!L'UQ;Mj!}lLMfinl“ I-'JIJI.i..u'.'--ltllllil[ﬂ




ATETI G ARV

=





















t

























-.' .\1 3

£ Ny 1\‘

R .
reni o AT
v

-
.'-‘.
R W

R

A

- i -































































o

b LB PO g

NSl s

- F il




u"‘#@: T
c o T T G R A A A Wl M S

' it mlm









k | _ | _
ANRLR
METRIC 1|

















































I- . oy L} 3 I’
Fh-bi 5 st il Uy
-l il E er s P
i e J ; -\.1-.11":-._, .



















e i o

s

N -I*'-..:' o
eE

i e

e -







cAsEND. G0-125723

PHOTO NEZATIVE FILE

SHERIFF'S DEFARTMENT
VENTURA, CALITFORNIA
BUREAU OF IDENTIFICATION

OFFENSE S 'IO. (. i?Oﬁaéﬁ;\f

LOC. COMMITTED _ -
DATE 8l il ~49

VICTIM . - KINMEY OHOES
SUSPECT
INVESTIGATOR - B a W

B.I: OFFICER

B.l. WORK AT _

DATE TIME
PHOTOGRAPHY

COLOR

B&W

OTHER/ REMARKS N&q O Q@yw—/
ONEY S DS
| m&m@g Thioro)

THE ORIGINAL NEGATIVES SHALL NOT BE
RELEASED OR REMOVED FROM THE FILE.




. £t s
lv'.
.' 1
it -
-t

K
L
’
-
5 4

ER S © T

5







	90-12523001
	90-12523002
	90-12523003
	90-12523004
	90-12523005
	90-12523006
	90-12523007
	90-12523008
	90-12523009
	90-12523010
	90-12523011
	90-12523012
	90-12523013
	90-12523014
	90-12523015
	90-12523016
	90-12523017
	90-12523018
	90-12523019
	90-12523020
	90-12523021
	90-12523022
	90-12523023
	90-12523024
	90-12523025
	90-12523026
	90-12523027
	90-12523028
	90-12523029
	90-12523030
	90-12523031
	90-12523032
	90-12523033
	90-12523034
	90-12523035
	90-12523036
	90-12523037
	90-12523038
	90-12523039
	90-12523040
	90-12523041
	90-12523042
	90-12523043
	90-12523044
	90-12523045
	90-12523046
	90-12523047
	90-12523048
	90-12523049
	90-12523050
	90-12523051
	90-12523052
	90-12523053
	90-12523054
	90-12523055
	90-12523056
	90-12523057
	90-12523058
	90-12523059
	90-12523060
	90-12523061
	90-12523062
	90-12523063
	90-12523064
	90-12523065
	90-12523066
	90-12523067
	90-12523068
	90-12523069
	90-12523070
	90-12523071
	90-12523072
	90-12523073
	90-12523074
	90-12523075
	90-12523076
	90-12523077
	90-12523078
	90-12523079
	90-12523080
	90-12523081
	90-12523082
	90-12523083
	90-12523084
	90-12523085
	90-12523086
	90-12523087
	90-12523088
	90-12523089
	90-12523090
	90-12523091
	90-12523092
	90-12523093
	90-12523094
	90-12523095
	90-12523096
	90-12523097
	90-12523098
	90-12523099
	90-12523100
	90-12523101
	90-12523102
	90-12523103
	90-12523104
	90-12523105
	90-12523106
	90-12523107
	90-12523108
	90-12523109
	90-12523110
	90-12523111
	90-12523112
	90-12523113
	90-12523114
	90-12523115
	90-12523116
	90-12523117
	90-12523118
	90-12523119
	90-12523120
	90-12523121
	90-12523122
	90-12523123
	90-12523124
	90-12523125
	90-12523126
	90-12523127
	90-12523128
	90-12523129
	90-12523130
	90-12523131
	90-12523132
	90-12523133
	90-12523134
	90-12523135
	90-12523136
	90-12523137
	90-12523138
	90-12523139
	90-12523140
	90-12523141
	90-12523142
	90-12523143
	90-12523144
	90-12523145
	90-12523146
	90-12523147
	90-12523148
	90-12523149
	90-12523150
	90-12523151
	90-12523152
	90-12523153
	90-12523154
	90-12523155
	90-12523156

